### **CHECK SHEET Short Change**

(To be completed and attached to each application)

F	ile No	14275	Ol	_	Fie	ld Office	No. <u>4</u>			GMD No.	<u>3</u>				
1.	Pluggin	g agreemen	t obtained fo	or GMD?	Yes 🗌	No	) []	Non App	licable ⊠		•				
2.	Is Lando	wner corre	ct as curren	tly shown	in WRIS1	? Ye	s 🗌	No 🛭	☒	Addres	s Change? <u>NO</u>				
	If applica	ible, list Plac	e of Use Ove	erlap File N	os										
3.					-				No □		s Change? NO				
1															
٦.		•			) for point(s) being changed corner of the section for the new point(s) of diversion:										
	b. Sho	w feet distar	nces from th	ie		cor	ner of ti	ne sectioi	n for the new point(s) of diversion:						
	Action	PDIV ID	Geo Ctr?	Sec	Twp	Rng	'N	'W	Cou	inty	Qualifiers				
		To a second seco													
	Old I - - -	PDIV ID	Authorized I	Rate gpm _ gpm/cfs _ gpm/cfs _	Addition	onal Rate	e gpm _ n/cfs _ n/cfs _	Authorize	af/mgy af/mgy	Addition	af af/mgy af/mgy				
	d. Nam	e of <u>Drainac</u>	e Basin				Is 1	this corre	ctly shown	in WRIS?	⊠ Yes □ No				
	e. Forn	nation Name	e & No				_ Specia	al Use Ar	еа	<del></del>					
5.	Distance	s from the	original p/d:				I	'N		<b>j</b> 1	W				
6.	WATER	RIGHT ACT	ION TRAIL C	OMMENT	S										
	<u>8/28/17</u>					Applicat	ion Rece	eived (date	e accepted fo	or priority)					
	9/	\ <u>3</u> / <u>17</u>				Approve									
	/	/			Comple	tion Req	uirement	t Removed	d (Change No	o. C)					
<b>7</b> .	·-	ACTION TRA	AIL COMMEI	<u>NTS</u>	DWR M	eter Req	uired by	12/	31 / 17						
8.	Base Acı	es		Year			_ Mir	nimum Re	asonable Qu	antity					
							I	Date Crea	ted 9/7/17	by <b>tpm</b>					
							ł	Date Ente	red	by					

# CHECK SHEET SUPPLEMENTAL PAGE

9. Changes to the place of use will be:

File Number 14275 01

	Nan	The state of the s							NO CHG				MOD	(	NO CHG		NO CHG		m Z	Action	
	Names and Address:							1001	29624				34911		34911	-	34911		34911	Person ID	Owner
Perso	ddress:			1000	20094				14915				12444	0000	19906	10010	19640		40186	ID#	Place Lise
Person ID # <u>34911</u>				:	17				٥			:	17	-	ה ה	¢	٥	,	œ	Sec.	
£ <u>3491</u>				5	36				98				26	l	36		98	İ	9 8	Twp. Range	
<u> </u>				001	36,				) 			30"	မှ န	3	36	30%	) 	-	3 1	₹ange	
2.		New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	New Acres	Acres Authorized	**************************************	
													40		40					NE%	
													40		40					NW.X	NE%
Perso													40		40					SW%	×
n ID#								eneticano.			an and a second		40		40		State State			SE%	
Person ID # 29624	:														40					NE%	
															40					NWN S	%WN
															40					SW1/4	W.W
ω			-		- Allenia							<del>Resour</del>			40			russins	yerindi di Jerr	SE% N	
									40						40				40	NE% N	
									40 /						40 4				40	NW1/4 SI	%.MS
Pen			_						40 4						40 4				40 4	SW1/4 SE	
Person ID #						and the second second			40				4		40	National States	4		40	SE¼ NE	
#													40 40				40 40			NE% NW%	
													0   40				0 40			WWS WV	SE%
													0 40				0 40			/½ SE½	
									160				320		480		160		160	ACRES	TOTAL

1. Person ID # 34911	2. Person ID # <u>29624</u>	3. Person ID#
CORWIN & MELODEE SMITH	STANTON & DIANE REDGER	
1604 ROAD 45	622 ROAD S	
LAKIN KS 67860-6205	LAKIN KS 67860-6204	
The second secon		



Garden City Field Office 2508 Johns Street Garden City, Kansas 67846-2804

Jackie McClaskey, Secretary David W. Barfield, Chief Engineer Michael A. Meyer, Water Commissioner Phone: (620) 276-2901 Fax: (620) 276-9315 www.agriculture.ks.gov Sam Brownback, Governor

September 13, 2017

CORWIN SMITH 1604 ROAD 45 LAKIN KS 67860-6205

RE: Change the Place of Use, File Nos 14266, 14274, 14275 D1, 14276, 14287D2

Dear Mr. Smith;

Enclosed you will find a Summary Order Approving Application for Change in Place of Use for the above referenced files. Since these orders modify the original documents, it should be recorded at the County Register of Deeds.

These orders modify the authorized acres that can be irrigated by these files. The authorized place of use is as shown on the plats within the change approvals.

An acceptable water flow meter was required to be installed on the diversion works by earlier requirement of the Chief Engineer. These water flow meters shall be used to provide information required on the annual water use report.

This order shall become final if a request for a hearing is not filed with the Chief Engineer within 15 days of the date of service of this order. The date of service is the date listed on the enclosed *Certificate of Service*.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to call this office or arrange an appointment for additional assistance. Please refer to the file number when you contact us if you wish to discuss a specific file.

Sincerely,

Thomas P. Makens

Assistant Water Commissioner

TPM:tpm Enclosures C: GMD#3

#### CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

On this 14 day of September 2017, I hereby certify that the attached original Approval of Application to Change the Place of Use under Water Right File 14266, 14274, 14275 D1, 14276, 14287D2 dated September 13, 2017, was mailed postage prepaid, first class, US mail to the following:

CORWIN SMITH 1604 ROAD 45 LAKIN KS 67860-6205

Copy provided to GMD#3

Division of Water Resources

Submit completed application to: Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources Field Office for your area. Call for address:

Topeka -- (785) 296-5733 Stafford -- (620) 234-5311 Stockton -- (785) 425-6787 Garden City -- (620) 276-2901 http://agriculture.ks.gov/dwr

# DWR FIELD OFFICE APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR THE POINT OF DIVERSION



#### STATE OF KANSAS

Filling Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended. Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

than	100 fee	Nos. 1, et, or if version	place	of use	e will t	oe cha	eted. nged,	Comp includ	lete a e a to	II othe pograp	e <b>r app</b> ohic m	licable ap or	porti detaile	ons. d plat	If chan show	ge in p ing the	point o autho	f diver orized	sion is greate and propose
	, s , s , s , s , s , s , s , s , s , s			, prace	or do		File No	). <u>1427</u>	75 D1	annaga ann an Aireann				_			11:	282	m
1. A	pplicat	ion is h	ereby i	made t	for app	roval	of the (	Chief E	ngine	er to c	hange	the (cl	heck o	ne or l	ooth):	Gar	den C	lv Fial	d Office
							Place o				Point					Division	on of \	Vater F	Resources
		e water			s the s	ubject	of this	applio	cation	in acco	ordanc	e with	the co	ndition	is desc	cribed	below.		
T	he sou	rce of s	upply i	s:		$\boxtimes$ 0	Fround	water			Surfa	ce wat	er						
		nd addr OAD 45						ELOD	EE SN	<u>IITH</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
		lumber:							Email	addre									
N	lame ar	nd addr	ess of	Water	Use C	orresp	onđer												
_											<b>,</b> ,,,,,								
		umber:	,	_)					Email	addre	ss: _			<u></u>					
	-	ently a																	
C	wner o	f Land								2000.0	005								
ſ	f there is	more th	ADDR																
	-		lan one			itaon oo	ppiome			7110000	Sary.,		LIII						
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE¼	NW%	SW1/4	SE¼	NE¼		SW1/4	SE¼	NE¼	1	W¼ SW¼	SE¼	NE¼	1	sw¼	SE¼	TOTAL ACRES
16	26	36w	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	145/4	1417/4	54474	SE/4	480
17	26	36w	40	40	40	40			1			"		10	40	40	40	40	320
9	26	36w													40	40	40	40	160
0	wner o	plication f Land - / more th	NA ADDRI	AME: ESS:	CORV 1604 F	/IN & N ROAD	MELOI 45 L	DEE S AKIN I	MITH KS 67	860-6	205	ace of	use be	chan	ged to	•			,
				N£	<u> </u>			NV	V1/4			sv	V¼			SE	<u> </u>		TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE¼	NW%	SW1/4	SE¼	NE¼	NW¼	SW1/4	SE¼	NE¼	NW¼	SW¼	SE¼	NE¼	NW%	SW1/4	SE¼	ACRES
16	26	36w	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40					480
17	26	36w	40	40	40	40									40	40	40	40	320
9	26	36w													40	40	40	40	160
F	or Offic	e Use	Only:	Code		Fee	s 7	00	TR	#		Re	ceipt	Date '	8/29	/17	Chec	k# √	15/4

г	Describe and backers and af discretary		
5.	Presently authorized point of diversion:	Quarter of the	uarter
	One in the Quarter or the	Quarter of the Q South, Range (	-Gαι (6) -ΈΛΛ/)
	of Section, I ownship	foot North foot West of Southeast corner of sec	,⊶, v v /, efion
	In County, Kansas,	feet North feet West of Southeast corner of sec	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity_	Depth of well (feet)	
	(DWR use only: Computer ID No GP	PS feet North feet West)	
	☐ This point will not be changed ☐ This point will		
	Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change	ige is requested)	warter
	One in the Quarter of the	Quarter of the Q	uarter /E/M/\
	of Section, Township	South, Range	(⊏/VV)₁ otion
	in County, Kansas,	feet Northfeet West of Southeast corner of sec	JUOII.
	Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity _	Proposed well depth (feet)	•
L	This point is: ☐ Additional Well ☐ Geo Center List o	other water rights that will use this point	<u> </u>
6.	Presently authorized point of diversion:		
٥.	One in the Quarter of the	Quarter of the Q	uarter
1	of Section Township	South, Range	(E/W),
	in County, Kansas,	feet Northfeet West of Southeast corner of sec	ction.
	Authorized Rate Authorized Quantity	/ Depth of well (feet)	
	(DWR use only: Computer ID No. GP	PS feet North feet West)	
1	☐ This point will not be changed ☐ This point will	ill be changed as follows:	
	Proposed point of diversion: (Complete only if change	nge is requested)	
	One in the Quarter of the	Quarter of the C	uarter
	of Section Township	South, Range	(EW),
-	in County Kansas	feet Northfeet West of Southeast corner of sec	ction.
	Proposed Rate Proposed Quantity	Proposed well depth (feet)	,
	This point is: Additional Well Geo Center List of	other water rights that will use this point	,
Ł	This point is. Additional Well Good Conto. List o		
7.	Why do you need a new point of diversion?	13a. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated wi	thin 100
٠.	Trilly do you mood a non point of an ordinary	the diagram below in relation to the existing point of d	iversion
	no change to wells	<ul> <li>/PLFAŠE NOTE: The "X" in center of diagram</li> </ul>	ı belov
		represents presently authorized point of diversion	1.)
		- North	
8.	If a well, is the test hole log attached?  Yes No	100 50 0 50 100	
9.	When do you propose to complete the new point		
	diversion?	50 - + - + - 50	
		- = = =	
40	If the point of diversion is a well-	<u> </u>	
10.	If the point of diversion is a well:	West 0 [-	st
	(a) What are you going to do with the old well?	F	
		- 50 $=$ $+$ $=$ $+$ $=$ $=$ $=$ $=$ $=$ 50	
		- 50 $-$ + $-$ + $ +$ $-$	
	(b) When will this be done?	_	
	(w) Tribut till till bo dottor	- -	
44	Groundwater Management District recommendate	ation 100 50 _0 50 100	
١١.	attached? Yes No	South Scale: 1" = 100'	
	undo	13b. If the proposed point of diversion will be relocated m	ore the
12.	Assisted by tpm	— 100 feet but within 1320 feet from the existing	point o
		diversion, attach a topographic map or aerial pho	otograpi
		For groundwater sources, show all wells (including of within one-half mile of the proposed point of diversion	n and th
		names and mailing addresses of the owners. How	r suriac
		water sources, show the names and addresses landowner(s) one-half mile downstream and one-	s of th
		unstream from your property lines.	LIGHT HIII

## APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR POINT OF DIVERSION SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET

FILE NO. <u>14275 D1</u>
MAKE ADDITIONAL COPIES AS NECESSARY

		ed: The of Land		AME:	<b>STAN</b>	TON 8	AND &	IE REI		0-620	4								
				N	E¼	1		יא	N%			SI	N¼	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		s	E¼		TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE¼	NW%	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE%	NW%	SW1/4	SE14	NE%	NW14	SW1/4	SE¼	NE%	NW¼	SW1/4	SE1/4	ACRES
9	26	36w	<b> </b> -	-			ļ	<u> </u>	1		40	40	40	40		ļ		<u> </u>	160
			∦				ļ		l										
0	wner o	f Land	<u>  </u> N/ ADDR			<u> </u>	<u>                                     </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
				N	E%			N	N¼			SV	V¼			S			TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE%	T	SW¼	SE¼	NE1/4	<u> </u>	SW1/4	SE¼	NE%		SW1/4	SE¼	NEW	NW1/4	T	SE¼	ACRES
O	wner o	f Land	NA	AME: ESS:															
				NI	= <u></u>			NO.	V1/4		T	21/	V%		ľ		Ξ%		TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE1/4	NW%		SE¼	NE¼		SW1/4	SE¼	NE1/4		· · · · · ·	SE¼	NE¼	I '		SE¼	TOTAL ACRES
		1		,,,,,,		02,4			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	OL/4	1 112/1	1,117.7	01174	00.74	1112/4	1111/4	31174	OL/4	
4. Co O	ontinue wner o	ed: If th f Land -	is áppl NA ADDRI	۱ME:	STAN'	<b>FON 8</b>	DIAN	E REC	GER			d that	the pla	ice of t	use be	chang	ged to:		
				NE	1/4			NV	V¼			SV	V%			S.E	.¼		TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE1/4	NW1/4		SE¼	NE¼		T	SE¼	NE¼	NW%		SE¼	NE¼	NW1/4	1	SE¼	ACRES
9	26	36w									40	40	40	40					160
					·													• • • •	
O	wher of	Land -	NA	ME	CORV	/IN & I	MEL O	DEES	MITH					<u>-</u>				<u>                                     </u>	
	WITE 0		ADDRE							360-62	05								
				NE				NV.				SV	11/4			SE	1/4		TOTAL
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE¼	NW¼	SW¼	SE¼	NE¼	NW¼	SW14	SE¼			SW¼	SE¼	NE%	NW¼	SW1/4	SE¼	ACRES
8	26	36w									40	40	40	40					160_
							<u> </u>		****		<u> </u>								
O۱	wner of	Land -	NA Addre																
				NE	1/4	ļ		NV	.nc			011	11/			^-	.17		*****
Sec.	Twp.	Range	NE¼	NW%		SE¼	NE¼	NW14		SE¼	NE¼	SW NW14		SE¼	NE¼	SE NW¼		SE¼	TOTAL ACRES
																		.,,	

Page \_\_\_\_

File No. \_\_\_\_\_

DWR 1-121-2 (Rev. 01/23/2008)

14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 300 or fewer fee	et from existing point of diversion, complete the following:
(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of the currently a ☐ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners must sign this a	authorized place(s) of use identified in this application?
<ul> <li>(b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the currently au affected if this application is approved as requested?</li> <li>☐ Yes</li> <li>☐ No</li> <li>(If yes, all owners must sign this application)</li> </ul>	thorized place(s) of use identified in this application be adversely application.)
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously, will there be ☐ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners must sign this a	substantial damage to property, public health or safety?
If the application proposes a surface water change in point of diversion or a change in place of use, the application must be signed by all own agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representation).	n, a groundwater change in point of diversion greater than 300 feet, ners of the currently authorized place of use, or their duly authorized
I hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my oath or affi age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, or a duly auth their behalf, in regard to the water right(s) to which this a contained in this application are true, correct and complete	norized agent of the owner(s) to make this application on application pertains. I further verify that the statements a.
Daled at hallin , Kansas, ti	his $10$ day of $3014$ , $2017$ .
Dated at <u>Fallin</u> , Kansas, ti	
(Owner)	his 10 day of July , 2017.  * Melodee Smith (Spouse)
CORWIN SMITH	MELODEE SMITH
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
(Owner)	(Spouse)
(Please Print)	(Please Print)
State of Kansas  County of	
I hereby certify that the foregoing application was signed in 2017.	my presence and sworn to before me this 10 day of NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas PAIGE HOOK My Appt. Expires: 11/23/19  And Appt. Expires: 11/23/19
My Commission Expires 11 23 2019	Notary Public '
ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. To be complete,	all of the applicable portions of the application form must be completed with
accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; signatures of all the he appropriate fee must be paid.	appropriate owners' must be affixed to the application and notarized; and
FEE SCHE	
Each application to change the place of use or the point of diversion unforth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to: Kansas Depart  (1) Application to change a point of diversion 300 feet or less  (2) Application to change a point of diversion more than 300 feet  (3) Application to change the place of use	ment of Agriculture\$100 set\$200

#### SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

prov K.A. term	is Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-70 poissons of the <i>Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A.</i> 82a-70 A.R. 5-1-1 <i>et.seq.</i> With the exception of those conditions express ms, conditions and limitations of File No. 14275 D.L.	sly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the
	A change application was received on August 28 diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number be	
	On and after the effective date of this summary order, the auth on the topographic map accompanying the application to change	de tue biace of use. □X Abblicable □ inot Abblicable
•	The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion.   Applicable	Summary order shall be located within a100t \[ \sum_{\text{Not Applicable}}
	authorized point(s) of diversion. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not A	pplicable
	tube or other device suitable for making water level measurement with K.A.R. 5-6-13. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	ents snall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance
	diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the Applicable Not Applicable	ugh 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended, and reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of water e end of each calendar year.
	☐ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e.
	The completed well log shall be submitted with the require	
9.	All diversion works into which any type of chemical or other for with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in ac	or preventing political of the source of the water supply. The
	. Additional Conditions are attached. ☐ Yes   ☑Ńo	
11.	limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summa	are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and iry Order, and with applicable provisions of the Kansas Water led thereunder. Failure to comply with these provisions may led, and/or the suspension or revocation and dismissal of the
	Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Yor	but have the right to a hearing in accordance with K.A.R. 5-14-3	APPLICATION APPROVED AND SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED
hef	fore this Summary Order becomes final action of the Kansas epartment of Agriculture. Any request for a hearing must be	()
filed	ed with the Chief Engineer, Division of Water Resources,	By: 7h 1. Nale
Driv	ive, Topeka, Kansas 66502, within 15 days after the date own on the Certificate of Service attached hereto. If a hearing	/ Duly Authorized Designee of the Chief Engineer
is n	not requested in accordance with K.A.R. 5-14-3, this Summary	(Print Name): TWOWITS 19. 1941_6NS  Division of Water Resources - Kansas Department of Agriculture
on f	der will become effective on the 15 <sup>th</sup> day after the date shown the Certificate of Service.	Date of Issuance: SEPTEM BEN 13 2017
	For Use by Register of Deeas	State of Kansas )
		) SS
		County of Stinney ) Acknowledged before me on Statember 13, 2017
		by / homas P. Makens.
		Signature: Signature:
		JULIE JONES
		My Appointment Expires  December 15, 2018
		My commission expires: (Notary Seal)

Page 4

DWR 1-121 (Revised 06/16/2014)

File No. \_\_\_\_

14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is	300 or fewer feet from exis	sting point of di	version, complete the	following:
(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners ☐ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners	of the currently authorized properties of the currently authorized properties.	place(s) of use	identified in this applic	cation?
(b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of affected if this application is approved as red ☐ Yes ☐ No (If yes, all owners)	f the currently authorized pl quested? 's must sign this application.		identified in this applic	ation be adversely
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiou ☐ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners	usly, will there be substantial must sign this application.)	I damage to pro	operty, public health o	r safety?
If the application proposes a surface water change in or a change in place of use, the application must be agent (attach notarized statement authorizing representations).	signed by all owners of the	dwater change currently autho	in point of diversion g rized place of use, or	reater than 300 fee their duly authorize
I hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon rage and the owner, the spouse of the owner, their behalf, in regard to the water right(s) to contained in this application are true, correct	or a duly authorized aç o which this applicatio	gent of the o	wner(s) to make th	is application or
Dated at hakin	, Kansas, this $25$	day of	august	
			V	•
(Owner)	X(	Diane 1	(Spouse)	
STANTON REDGER			DIANE REDGER	
(Please Print)			(Please Print)	
(Owner)			(Spouse)	
(Please Print)			(Please Print)	
(Owner)			(Spouse)	
(Please Print)	<u> </u>		(Please Print)	
State of Kansas ) SS				
County of Tylling )				.es
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Konsas  CHARLA GRAUBERGER  My Appl. Expires 2.31.2020	was signed in my preser	nce and swor	n to before me this	35 day of
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Kansas	$\Lambda$	Mara c	Dia bassa	
My Appt. Expires 3.31.2010 My Commission Expires		recure s	Alaukeizee Notary Public	·
ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; s the appropriate fee must be paid.	. To be complete, all of the app signatures of all the appropriate	olicable portions owners' must be	of the application form m e affixed to the application	ust be completed with n and notarized; and
	FEE SCHEDULE			
Each application to change the place of use or the poir forth in the schedule below: Make checks payable to:	nt of diversion under this see	ction shall be a	eccompanied by the ap	plication fee set
<ul> <li>(1) Application to change a point of diversion (2) Application to change a point of diversion (3) Application to change the place of use</li> </ul>	300 feet or less			\$200
(5) Typinasion to ondrigo the piace of 056		• • • • • • • • • • • • •	*****************	(\$200

14266, 14274, 14275D1, 14276,

